222 Corrida das Fogueiras
Peniche, 30 de Junho de 2001
Equipas - Masculinos

Cls

Equipa
GRUPO DESP. REC.REBOLEIRA
UNIAO RECREATIVA DAFUNDO
GD FREGUESIA DE VIDAIS
S.R. CAMARNAL
1 JULHO ALCOITAO
CLUBE ATL BARREIRA
UNIAO DESP OESTE TRIATLO
A. FORGCA AEREA PORTUGUESA
JUVENTUDE UNIDA DE FORNOS
ATLETISMO DE AVINTES
AR FRADE DE CIMA
G.A.U. - BAJOUCA
0 ALVITEJO
A. D. C. R. PAINHO
C.S.C. RIBAMAR
N. AMIGOS PALACIO JUSTICA
GRUPO D. MACEDO OCULISTA
GDC EIRAPEDRENSE
CCR ALTO DO MOINHO
AMIGOS ATL. MAFRA
NUCLEO SPORT. ALMOCAGEME
GELPINHOS
CLUBE O.G.-M.A.
AMIGOS ATLETISMO MOITA
0S TINOCOS DE PENICHE
DESP. MONTEREAL-ATLETISMO
FUNDO VILA S_.J.MADEIRA
PSP - LEIRIA
CR POPULAR S. TIAGO
IDV VIEIRENSE
ATLETICO CLUB VERMOIL
SINAPSA
0S KAGADOS
J.PINHO GRANDOLA
0S ZATOPEQUES
PAPA LEGUAS ASSAFORA
AFIS-0OVAR
CLUBE VETERANOS DO LIS
CCD CASCAIS
A_.R. CUMEIRENSE
A_.P_M. SERRA DA SILVEIRA
GALAPA
FF PAZ MUNDIAL UNIFICACAO
FERROVIARIO DE PORTUGAL
ATLETISMO ORMAQUEL
CLAC TANY
I.F.C. TORRENSE
AUTOCOOPE
SANTARENOS
INDEPENDENTES DE GAIA
SOARENSE SPORT CLUB
SPORTING CLUBE MOITENSE
NESTLE
ESTRELA FUTEBOL CLUBE
SERRANA
JOMA
ATLETICO C. PORTO SALVO
BOA FORMA - RIO MAIOR

135

117
162
125

80

47
184
111

57

71

22
180
102
106

64
147
120
108

35

85
134
249
181
299
302
252
245
246
274
300
291
110
101
122
158
390

129

109

60
150
143
116
185
163
139
156
165
197
112
297
244
321
250
226
213
225
318
191
148
114
190
138
269
201
314
303
258
264
329
286
312
293
209
457
365
419
421

17

10

25

33

21

40

49

66

58

63

83

88

67
127
137
157
159
182
113

61
166
215
118
218
195
178
310
242
262
368
331
335
344
279
395
356
428
325
316
350
400
248
219
270
236
360
377
487
385
477
473
448
451
535
540
486
557
465

A4
27
41
37
38
82
48
62
87
154

79
103

95
172
241
227
160
176
217
251
386
171
221
409
266
283
372
315
510
361
415
332
369
379
363
398
447
427
370
569
594
656
788
890
622
803
455
481
539
648
511
541
515
599
807
570
703
567
464

Total
53
60
93

116
120
154
191
212
239
240
282
289
345
469
477
486
519
562
562
566
622
655
740
786
803
814
861
964
1004
1006
1017
1019
1066
1072
1121
1122
1144
1160
1196
1200
1205
1311
1381
1410
1421
1428
1463
1536
1542
1563
1574
1575
1634
1661
1668
1676
1701
1740



59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

COSTA BRAVA

LEBRES DO SADO

GD ATOUGUIA DA BALEIA
ASS_.FERNAO MENDES PINTO
PRAZER DA CORRIDA

SS AUTARQUIA SEIXAL
BORIALIS

VELOZES ASFALTO-COIMBRA
CSP/CAMARA M. PENICHE
CLUBE DESP. COSTA ESTORIL
CLUBE ATL. DAS TORRES
CDCR CTT-LISBOA

AMIGOS DA CARREGUEIRA
GDC EMPREGADOS BNU
RAINHA DE PENICHE

JUNTA FREGUESIA PORTELA
GINASIO CLUBE ODIVELAS
G.D. COLGATE PALMOLIVE
VETERANOS DO TEIXOSO
GAVICAR LDA

CCDEL LISBOA

GD 'O TRABALHO™"

KOXOS

TABAQUEIRA

0S AMIGOS - CORROI0OS
VAMOS SEMPRE

CLUBE DO STRESS

AP T.K.D. DO OESTE
AMIGOS CORRIDA SALVATERRA
AMIGOS MATINHA QUELUZ
0S MATULOES

GD TETRA PAK

PETER PAN

LEGRIS - MIRA-SINTRA

A TREMPE

HORTAPRONTA S.A.

GD BANCO PORTUGAL-PORTO
ROBBIALAC

0S ZANGOES

CREAP-CERCI PENICHE
EXTINTOS

100 SOLITARIOS.COM

323
276
208
406
334
205

74
380
343
298
151
450
430
198
496
462
349
606
690
676
528
132
571
498
558
661
640
564
494
615
764
418
708
847
777
632
813
750
884
922
828
595

338
354
267
429
512
474
145
489
362
560
626
452
602
319
525
643
348
667
691
677
531
775
680
699
737
792
743
611
826
821
767
747
709
898
778
853
881
749
927
996
1111
1208

384
519
582
431
513
544
859
587
678
561
759
529
603
902
596
706
953
679
692
693
735
917
724
762
771
793
776
887
827
937
879
1129
1011
899
940
1015
950
1093
1036
1088
1124
1207

702
607
889
694
621
830
1001
684
832
936
833
956
782
1024
850
748
967
715
695
726
1007
1004
915
974
977
860
959
1148
1181
1008
1044
1189
1087
907
1060
1086
949
1150
1127
1121
1149
1210

1747
1756
1946
1960
1980
2053
2079
2140
2215
2355
2369
2387
2417
2443
2467
2559
2617
2667
2768
2772
2801
2828
2890
2933
3043
3106
3118
3210
3328
3381
3454
3483
3515
3551
3555
3586
3593
3742
3974
4127
4212
4220



